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240 FT FOR POB, RUN S 910 FT, E 
1250.72 FT, W 337.04 FT, N 1092.
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000054413 Remodel 6,500 11/06/2025

000045882 Roof Replacement 23,805 11/09/2022

40130 GENERATOR 0 07/10/2020

19044 SFR 403 12/13/2001

2003HX Base Yr

287 SW STARLIGHT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 11 SLATE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,854 136.1800 152.52 435,292 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 2331

BAS 2,331 100 2,331 273,753

FGR 645 55 355 41,692

FSP 114 40 46 5,402

FSP 305 40 122 14,327

3,395 2,854 335,175

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W11 N3 W16 S15 W5 D3L3 S7 W30 S31 E4 S5 E9 N5
E4 N1 N9 E11 S4 E14 N5 E23 N42 $
FGR=[ORIG=-23,47] S24 E12 N2 E11 N27 W23 S5 $
FSP=[ORIG=-32,12] W33 S10 E30 N7 U3R3 $
FSP=[ORIG=-48,52] E14 N5 W3 N4 W11 S9 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 831.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,662

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 900

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,500

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

11,062

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,360

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 3,330

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


